7/2/2025

4 SPOT

BONUSBAL

PENNY

Regular

SPOTLITE

SUPERSP

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
4 SPOT
Totals:

BONUSBAL
BONUSBAL
BONUSBAL
BONUSBAL

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE

Totals:

SUPERSP
SUPERSP

Totals:

NumOfNums

4

oo A~N

w

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$18.75

$18.75
$5.00
$7.50
$5.00
$1.25

$18.75
$136.80

$136.80
$10.00
$303.00

$313.00
$50.00

$50.00
$16.25
$1.50

$17.75

$555.05

Winners

$2.50

$2.
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.C
$28.70

$28.7
$0.00
$326.00

$326.(
$7.50

$7.E
$0.00
$0.00

$0.(

$364.7



