Spot Action Repor

	<u>Wager Type</u>	NumOfNums	Sales	Winners
	4 SPOT	4	\$18.75	\$2.50
4 SPOT	Totals:		\$18.75	\$2.5
	BONUSBAL	2	\$5.00	\$0.00
	BONUSBAL	4	\$7.50	\$0.00
	BONUSBAL	6	\$5.00	\$0.00
	BONUSBAL	8	\$1.25	\$0.00
BONUSBAL	Totals:		\$18.75	\$0.0
	PENNY	8	\$136.80	\$28.70
PENNY	Totals:		\$136.80	\$28.7
	Regular	2	\$10.00	\$0.00
	Regular	3	\$303.00	\$326.00
Regular	Totals:		\$313.00	\$326.0
	SPOTLITE	4	\$50.00	\$7.50
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$50.00	\$7.5
	SUPERSP	3	\$16.25	\$0.00
	SUPERSP	4	\$1.50	\$0.00
SUPERSP	Totals:		\$17.75	\$0.0
Grand Totals:			\$555.05	\$364.7